1 08.10.13 en / 374
 Time Control Technique
 miniTimeR
 Timer, On Delayed
 BA 7905, Ai 9051), eO 9905
• According to IEC/EN 61 812-1
• Delay up to 300 s
• Repeat accuracy < ± 1 %

BA 7905.82/200 with guided contacts
AI 905._ _ _ _ /04: with LED indication
Ordering example for variants
BA 7905 .81 /_ _ AC 230 V 50 / 60 Hz 300 s
       Time range max. value
       Nominal frequency
       Nominal voltage
       Variant, if required
       Contacts
       Type
 Standard Type
BA 7905.81   AC 230 V   50/60 Hz   0.5 ... 10 s
Article number: 0021737 stock item
• Output: 1 changeover contact, delayed
• Nominal voltage UN: AC 230 V
• Time range: 0.5 ... 10 s
• Width:   45 mm
EO 9905.81   AC 220 ... 240 V   50/60 Hz   0.5 ... 10 s
Article number: 0004877 stock item
• Output: 1 changeover contact. delayed
• Nominal voltage UN: AC 220 ... 240 V
• Time range: 0.5 ... 10 s
• Front surface:  35 x 48 mm
3 08.10.13 en / 374
 Accessories
AD 3: External variable resistor
 0.05 ... 1 s 1 MΩ
 0.15 ... 3 s 2.2 MΩ
 0.5 ... 10 s 10 MΩ
 1.5 ... 30 s 10 MΩ
 5 ... 100 s 10 MΩ
 15 ... 300 s 20 MΩ
Degree of protection
front side: IP 60
K 70-34: Transparent cover for AI 905
for EO 9905:
for DIN rail mounting:
ET 4048-21: Plug-in-socket without fixing clamp
ET 4048-22: Plug-in-socket with fixing clamp
for flush mounting:
ET 4048-13: Plug-in adapter
ET 4048-3: Front frame
4 08.10.13 en / 374
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356